
 2017 NCC Meeting
McAllen, Texas

Name Office Cell Email
John Bowers 301-851-2087 202-731-3325 john.bowers@aphis.usda.gov

Avi Eitam 614-322-4706 614-205-5465 avraham.eitam@aphis.usda.gov
Lisa Jackson 919-855-7549 940-390-1439 lisa.d.jackson@aphis.usda.gov

Rick Zink 970-490-4472 970-214-5322 richard.t.zink@aphis.usda.gov
Mike Tadle 301-851-2215 240-215-5112 michael.a.tadle@aphis.usda.gov

Feridoon Mehdizadegan 919-855-7521 919-224-9881 feridoon.mehdizadegan@aphis.usda,gov
Terry Bourgoin 207-848-0001 207-239-0498 terry.l.bourgoin@aphis.usda.gov
Greg Rentschler 847-699-2417 847-924-5818 greg.j.rentschler@aphis.usda.gov

Piera Siegert 603-271-2561 603-534-0043 piera.siegert@agr.state.nh.us
Tyson Emery 352-395-4709 352-258-0816 tyson.emery@freshfromflorida.com

Megan Abraham 317-232-4189 317-605-9468 mabraham@dnr.in.gov
Brad Lewis 575-646-3207 blewis@nmda.nmsu.edu

Darrell Bays 919-855-7607 919-455-8784 darrell.a.bays@aphis.usda.gov
Tiffany Mauro 609-259-5249 862-849-8620 tiffany.r.mauro@aphis.usda.gov
Emilie Inoue 802-505-0217 802-505-0217 emilie.inoue@vermont.gov

Sherry Aultman 864-646-2128 864-710-3895 saltmn@clemson.edu
Dale Anderson 605-773-6389 605-280-3857 dale.anderson@state.sd.us

Ian Foley 406-444-9454 406-438-6172 ifoley@mt.gov
Dan Mackesy 970-490-4494 720-737-3162 daniel.z.mackesy@aphis.usda.gov

Heather Moylett 919-855-7428 336-392-4564 heather.moylett@aphis.usda.gov
John Crowe 301-851-2108 301-461-6869 john.f.crowe@aphis.usda.gov

Steve Bullington 301-851-2153 301-832-5181 stephen.w.bullington@aphis.usda.gov
Cindy Music 765-496-2381 765-426-3590 clmusic@purdue.edu

David McClure 765-496-8277 765-464-9099 mcclure@purdue.edu
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